
1. Heavy gilt framed bevel edged mirror. £30-40 
2. Teak wine casket. £20-25 
3. Dresser with musical movement. £25-30 
4. Rosewood brass inlaid writing slope (for restoration) & book; 'The century's progress Yorkshire' 
£20-25 
5. Pine circus act theatre display. £40-50 
6. 3 walnut framed etchings. £20-25 
7. Postal scales, miners lamp. £15-18 
8. Cased Stanley London theodolite. £40-45 
9. Laphroaig single malt scotch whisky. £15-25 
10. Shabby chic Buddha head. £20-30 
11. Miners lamp. £30-32 
12. Oak barometer. £15-25 
13. Vintage childs peddle car. £50-70 
14. African spear. £20-25 
15. Tray of collectables inc oils on board, lighters etc. £25-30 
16. Cased Wood late Abraham Liverpool theodolite. £40-45 
17. @Chrome companion set. £20-30 
18. Stainless steel desk lamp & Laura Ashley table lamp. £25-30 
19. 19th century hardwood writing slope. £50-70 
20. Enamel sign. £18-20 
21. Walnut trinket box inc collectables. £10-20 
22. 5 assorted walking sticks inc silver collared example. £40-42 
23. Upcycled camera table lamp. £30-40 
24. Mayflower companion set and brush. £10-20 
25. Bottle of Glenfiddich single malt scotch whisky. £15-25 
26. 2 table lamps with glass shades. £20-30 
27. Remy Martin cognac barrel game collection. £30-40 
28. Industrial style framed mirror. £30-40 
29. Copeland dessert service. £40-45 
30. 1940's chrome coal box. £20-25 
31. Pair of glass bedside lamps. £25-35 
32. Chess set. £12-18 
33. Cased canteen of community cutlery. £30-40 
34. Grahams 2004 vintage port. £15-25 
35. Pair of Vic. Colemans mustard tins. £15-20 
36. Cased W. Ottoway & Co. Ltd theodolite. £40-45 
37. Vandervell & Radiohorn speaker. £30-32 
38. W Ottoway & Co Ltd uncased theodolite. £20-30 
39. Sealyhams brass door knocker. £12-15 
40. Pair of carved marble oriental bookends. £16-18 
41. Repetitive number stamp. £10-20 
42. Boosey & Hawkes bugle. £20-30 
43. Chrome horseshoe companion set. £20-25 
44. Stone carved lion arch key stone. £55-60 
45. Windsor & Newton easel. £18-20 
46. Pair of vintage glass ceiling shades. £15-25 
47. Boot scraper. £20-30 



48. Karrimor military rucksack. £38-40 
49. 3 'man stuff' storage tins. £10-15 
50. 4 framed mirrors £20-25 
51. Shelf of animal ornaments inc Beswick, Pendelfin, Wade etc. £15-25 
52. Box of perfume bottles & 3 leather purses etc. inc Radley £20-22 
53. 2 jewellery cabinets. £10-20 
54. Pair of oak framed signed oils. £30-40 
55. Shelf of Observers books. £20-25 
56. Shelf of plated ware. £15-25 
57. Cast Portobello Road sign. £20-25 
58. 2 mechanical movement toys & cased Woodbine dominoes. £15-25 
59. Shelf of artists materials (new) £20-25 
60. 3 old radios. £10-20 
61. Shelf of books inc war medals, punch etc. £10-20 
62. 3 shelves of pottery inc Doulton willow pattern bowl, Crown Ducal, Wedgwood etc. £30-35 
63. Books; WWI Remembered 1914 - 1918 (Imperial War Museum), The War in Pictures 6 volumes 
etc. £15-25 
64. Silver photo frame. £30-32 
65. Boxed stamp album dedicated king George VI project with stamps. £25-35 
66. Silver christening mug. £30-32 
67. Album of unwanted mint Tristan Da Cunha stamps etc. £15-25 
68. Small box of costume jewellery. £18-20 
69. Silver locket on silver chain, silver neck chain. £15-25 
70. Silver collared scent bottle, white metal candle stick. £15-20 
71. Butterscotch amber necklace. £50-60 
72. Tray of collectables inc coins, buttons, brooches etc. £25-35 
73. Silver inkwell, silver cigarette case, silver spoon etc. £35-40 
74. Collection of mainly rolled gold and silver studs. £15-20 
75. Box of badges. £12-18 
76. Tin of collectables inc Swan & Parker pens with 14k nibs, bear rattle, militaria, badges, cufflinks 
etc. £25-30 
77. Silver 5 piece dressing table set. £35-45 
78. Box of mint Channel Island stamps etc. £10-20 
79. Bag of mainly gem jewellery inc amber, rose quartz, mother of pearl, green gem, aventurine, 
turquoise haematite etc. £18-22 
80. Approx. 340 GB FDCs and 36 presentation packs. £20-30 
81. Rare uncut sheet of miniature sheets. £80-85 
82. Large collection of pocket watches. £30-40 
83. 4GB iPod, ismart messenger, onetouch & tablet pc £30-40 
84. Basket of costume jewellery inc brooches, pearls etc. £20-25 
85. 9ct gold garnet set brooch. £30-32 
86. Pair of 9ct gold garnet cluster earrings. £22-25 
87. Royal Copenhagen Anton Michelsen pendant and chain. £25-30 
88. Early wooden card case. £10-20 
89. Silver hoop bangle. £12-16 
90. Suite of jewellery. £18-20 
91. 9ct gold figaro link bracelet. £36-38 
92. 9ct gold garnet set pendant. £22-25 



93. Antique Chinese polished bone tape measure holder. £12-18 
94. Small box of vintage Bakelite pencils. £20-22 
95. 9ct gold diamond ring. £32-35 
96. Box of jewellery, buckle etc. £10-20 
97. Pair of silver cornelian marcasite earrings. £12-15 
98. Kay's perfection lever pocket watch with key. £25-30 
99. Silver fob watch and albertina chain. £40-50 
100. 1/5 9ct gold broad bangle. £22-25 
101. Silver marcasite ring. £12-15 
102. Collection of silver coins. £20-25 
103. Gents wrist watch. £15-25 
104. 9ct gold diamond ring. £25-30 
105. 2 Wenger Swiss army knives, one cased. £30-40 
106. 9ct white gold ring. £25-30 
107. Sovereign scales, £5 coin etc. £15-20 
108. Box of jewellery inc Wedgood jasper, rolled gold etc. £15-25 
109. Pair of Charles Horner cufflinks and Georg Jensen Ltd. double sided silver St. Christopher. £20-30 
110. Silver amethyst set ring. £15-18 
111. Hand painted miniature brooch. £20-30 
112. Mouseman ashtray. £40-60 
113. Silver lion bangle. £20-25 
114. Silver curb link bracelet. £15-18 
115. Collection of UK bank notes. £15-25 
116. British and foreign coins inc silver and medallions etc. £20-30 
117. 9ct gold yellow gem ring. £22-26 
118. Silver & malachite snake bangle. £25-35 
119. Sterling inlaid North American necklace & one other with turquoise stones £15-20 
120. Silver oval gemstone brooch. £10-20 
121. Silver bloodstone cornelian swivel fob. £12-18 
122. Pocket watch in leather case. £18-20 
123. 9ct white gold citrine diamond ring. £70-75 
124. Silver and goldstone (glass) dress ring. £15-25 
125. Box of medals. £25-30 
126. Engineers compass. £15-20 
127. Small box of carved collectables. £16-18 
128. Box of collectables inc silver, enamel badges, compass etc. £20-22 
129. 5 gemstone and silver pendants. £30-35 
130. Box of miniature pen knives etc. £15-25 
131. 9ct gold pink sapphire & diamond ring. £35-38 
132. Box of jewellery inc micro mosaic earrings, brooch, shield locket etc. £20-25 
133. 3 ladys watches. £18-20 
134. Pair of Victorian silver napkin rings London 1892. £18-22 
135. 9ct gold 5 ruby 4 diamond ring. £58-60 
136. Circa 1950s American Ingersoll legion pocket watch. £22-25 
137. Silver 6 garnet marcasite ring. £10-20 
138. Pair of antique silver serving spoons london 1882. £26-28 
139. 2 silver clasped pearl necklaces. £14-16 
140. Silver heart and bar neck chain. £14-16 



141. Silver pink satin glass necklace with earrings. £14-16 
142. Silver and amethyst set bangle. £10-20 
143. Silver charm bracelet. £20-22 
144. Box of mixed coins inc silver. £20-25 
145. 3 pairs of earrings inc cultured pearl and diamond studs, 2 gem pendants on 9ct gold chain & 
pearl necklace. £20-25 
146. 2 pearl necklaces, 4 brooches inc Scottish silver. £20-30 
147. Silver charm bracelet and charms. £25-30 
148. Tub of enamel badges and pendants. £15-20 
149. 2 pocket watches and Albert watch chain. £35-40 
150. 2 9ct gold topaz rings. £46-48 
151. Horn style handled magnifying glass. £10-15 
152. 9ct gold diamond ring. £30-40 
153. Ladys 19 jewel Sekonda rolled gold pocket watch. £20-22 
154. Box of coins. £20-25 
155. 2 pocket watches inc Ingersoll. £30-40 
156. 9ct gold heavy gents solitaire diamond signet ring. £60-65 
157. Silver curb link bracelet. £12-15 
158. Ladys gold ring. £20-30 
159. 2 silver designer items by Georgini (ring and key necklace retail price £150+) along with 4 items 
of Swarovski jewellery (3 rings 1 necklace) £25-30 
160. Collection of jewellery inc Victorian brooches, silver pearl etc. £15-25 
161. Box of military buttons, medals etc. £25-28 
162. Tub of jewellery inc silver fob watch, lighter, wrist watch etc. £20-25 
163. Silver curb link neck chain. £12-18 
164. 2 silver cz set rings. £10-20 
165. Survival knife. £12-18 
166. 3 pink quartz necklaces. £12-18 
167. 10 framed scottish cap badges. £20-30 
168. 2 wading nets, 3 fly rods. £25-30 
169. Mexican silver pendant on silver chain. £14-16 
170. Collection of rolling stones posters, memorabilia etc. £20-25 
171. Turquoise silver pendant on chain. £12-15 
172. 2 shabby chic ballerina picture frames and trinket box. £18-20 
173. Silver crystal pendant on silver chain. £14-16 
174. 2 boxed Corgi James Bond model cars, boxed Eastwood automobilia club Ford panel truck. 
£15-25 
175. Emma Bridgewater mug and napkins. £12-18 
176. 2 sets of 10 glasses, set of 6 tumblers. £20-30 
177. Collection of pestles and mortars. £12-15 
178. Pair of busts. £10-15 
179. Lurpak butter dish and toast rack. £15-20 
180. Silver bangle. £12-15 
181. Royal Doulton Michelle HN2234 figurine. £25-35 
182. Box of postcards. £20-25 
183. Royal Doulton Coralie HN2307 figurine. £25-35 
184. 4 albums of stamps. £15-25 
185. Retro tea/coffee set. £20-25 



186. Chinese embroidered silk hakata ori wall hanging. £12-15 
187. Early calculators, solar panels etc. £18-20 
188. Tray of collectables inc toast rack, Schaeffer pen, trinket box etc. £15-25 
189. 1/2 standard patio rose. £10-12 
190. Collection of fishing rods. £15-25 
191. Thedolite tripod. £40-45 
192. 2 shelves of Price Kensington cottage wares etc. £20-25 
193. Emma Bridgewater boxed rooster bowls. £18-20 
194. Silver pendant on silver chain. £16-18 
195. Tomtom sat nav & ViaMichelin satnav. £20-30 
196. Pair of Emma Bridgewater rooster mugs. £25-28 
197. Captain America canvas print. £18-20 
198. Metal Harley Davidson sign. £20-25 
199. Limited edition 608/1000 signed Nigel Hemming print Generations black ladradors with 
certificate (certificate behind cabinet) £25-30 
200. Large limited edition signed David Shepherd print. £25-35 
201. 2 graduated treen buckets. £20-30 
202. Gilt framed signed limit edition Geoff Hunt HMS victory print. £30-35 
203. @Shabby chic noticeboard & my first year month by month picture frame. £15-25 
204. Metal stags head. £40-42 
205. Coronation street sign, Brick Lane street sign. £25-30 
206. Table top pool table. £12-15 
207. Metal wall plaque. £12-15 
208. 2 Tomtom satnavs and car camera. £25-30 
209. Cathedral document safe, water and fire resistant. £22-26 
210. 7 metal birds. £10-20 
211. Leather cased Hall & Sons theodolite. £20-30 
212. @Collection of shabby chic items. £15-25 
213. Boxed toy telephone. £18-20 
214. Cast Pratts motor oil sign. £15-20 
215. Volkswagen tin sign. £10-20 
216. Book bookends. £18-20 
217. Leather cased theodolite. £20-30 
218. Box of stamp albums etc. £15-25 
219. 3 boxes of tins. £15-25 
220. Box of OS maps. £10-20 
221. Box of books. £20-25 
222. Box of children's books, box of vintage toys etc. £15-25 
223. 6 albums of Australian stamps. £15-25 
224. 2 boxes of stoneware jars, Royal Vale tea set, leather briefcase etc. £15-20 
225. Box of stamps, albums, sheets etc. £15-25 
226. 2 boxes of DVDs. £15-25 
227. Tray of horse brasses. £20-22 
228. 2 boxes of brass ware, lantern, candle sticks etc. £15-25 
229. 3 Tiffany style glass light shades. £20-25 
230. Box of candle holders. £18-20 
231. Large box of Scalextric. £30-35 
232. Box of Pekin part dinner service, Chinese blue and white bowl. £15-20 



233. Box of trinket boxes, wall clock etc. £15-20 
234. 2 boxes of collectables, box of records. £15-25 
235. Pair of engravings £20-40 
236. 2 vintage wicker picnic baskets (Harrods & Optima) £30-35 
237. Collage of fountain pens. £15-25 
238. Framed yacht players cigarette cards 1938. £25-30 
239. 6 gilt framed engravings. £25-30 
240. 2 boxes of K'nex and Lego. £30-40 
241. Chrome stirrup clock. £15-25 
242. Metal wall plaque. £12-15 
243. Framed jockey cigarette cards 1936. £25-30 
244. Modern table lamp, pestle and mortar, coffee grinder. £25-30 
245. Box of CDs, DVDs, Now TV box etc. £20-25 
246. Coca Cola serving tray. £15-20 
247. Samsung 27" flat screen TV with remote and manual. £25-35 
248. Treen bucket. £15-25 
249. Frameless bevelled mirror. £15-25 
250. Framed sampler. £10-20 
251. Enamel bread bin, small box of childrens kitchenalia. £15-20 
252. Framed signed Peter Smith revolution 73 of 150 canvas on board with certificate of authenticity 
(certificate behind cabinet) £200-300 
253. Pair of gilt framed signed oils on board. £15-25 
254. Quantity of china, stamps, tureens, dolls crib etc. £25-35 
255. Wall display shelf, carved treen. £20-30 
256. Persian watercolour on silk. £18-22 
257. Signed Dutch oil painting 1987. £25-30 
258. Metal Rolls Royce sign. £20-25 
259. Metal Lambourghini sign. £20-25 
260. 2 silver agate necklaces. £12-15 
261. Shelf of Masons Mandalay red. £60-65 
262. Boxed Royal Doulton Angelina HN3419 figurine. £25-35 
263. 1930's green glass sundae set. £15-20 
264. Shelf of pottery inc Lladro table lamp, Chinese plate, Staffordshire dog etc. £20-25 
265. Silver amethyst necklace. £12-15 
266. Boxed Royal Doulton Mary HN3375 figurine. £25-35 
267. Silver plated desk tidy/inkwells. £15-25 
268. 3 retro pieces of pottery inc Beswick. £15-25 
269. Shelf of glassware inc R. Selden Ritzenhoff vase, Orrefors, cranberry etc. £20-25 
270. Thwaites & Reed limited edition skeleton clock 'The money clock' (No bullion bar) £80-120 
271. 3 shelves of Wedgwood Avebury table wares. £35-45 
272. Classical style bust. £15-20 
273. Lumix DMC-FZ30 camera, JVC GR-DVX78 video camera & Sony DSC-P43 camera £20-30 
274. Shelf of boxed Edinburgh crystal etc. £20-30 
275. 12 Wedgwood black Labrador collectors plates with certificates and boxes plus one other 
£25-30 
276. 2 shelves of china inc bunnykins, TG Green, Royal Doulton etc. £25-30 
277. Lilliput Lane flying Scotsman & flying Scotsman carriage clock (both with boxes) £20-30 
278. Wicker seagrass trunk. £12-15 



279. @3 shabby chic lanterns. £15-25 
280. Box of mixed plants. £10-12 
281. Carboy containing matchboxes. £10-20 
282. Vintage leather travel case, 2 leather handbags. £15-25 
283. 2 boxes of plated ware etc. £25-30 
284. Box of Chinese hardwood plate & vase stands £15-25 
285. 7 boxes of china, collectables etc. £30-40 
286. 2 boxes of toys inc boxed Furby boom £20-25 
287. 3 boxes of books inc auction catalogues. £20-25 
288. Box of china inc Shelley, Noritake etc. £20-25 
289. Large treen bucket. £20-25 
290. Blue glass Art Deco style vase. £10-20 
291. Cruet set. £12-15 
292. Old miners lamp. £25-35 
293. Samsung galaxy J1 mini, Samsung mobile with charger. £20-25 
294. Jules quilted jacket size 20. £15-25 
295. Mears pure wool hunting coat size 38. £20-30 
296. Box of costume jewellery. £20-30 
297. Large box of stamps and albums in packets. £30-35 
298. Box of collectables inc pestle and mortar, flat ware, Goebel paperweight etc. £20-30 
299. Box of costume jewellery. £20-30 
300. Basket of stamps and stock cards. £25-30 
301. Cast pan stand, 2 LeCreuset lidded pans. £25-30 
302. Old shop balance scales. £22-25 
303. Silver plated alsatian figure. £12-15 
304. Clarice Cliff jam pot (af) £30-32 
305. Collection of glass ware inc Dartington, Orrefors etc. £20-25 
306. Coalport figurine, miniature Coalport figurine. £20-25 
307. Cased telescope. £15-25 
308. Royal Crown Derby rabbit with stopper. £20-30 
309. 2 Masons applique vases. £15-20 
310. 2 Sylvac dogs. £10-20 
311. Large Royal Doulton Carlyle table wares. £50-70 
312. Frosted glass decanter, 5 glasses. £15-25 
313. Large box of costume beads etc. £10-20 
314. Cruella De Vil fancy dress costume, superman costume. £15-25 
315. 5 perfume bottles. £16-18 
316. Old brass and rosewood spirit level. £12-15 
317. 2 antique swinger horse brasses. £16-18 
318. Jaguar service manual, 2 RAC Ford servicing manuals. £15-20 
319. Box inc art glass, Murano, Swedish etc. £20-25 
320. Box of Tri-ang carriages, track etc. £25-30 
321. Large box of 1960's motor sport magazines. £15-20 
322. Box of collectables inc coins, candle sticks, model cars etc. £15-20 
323. 2 boxes of Kutani table wares. £15-25 
324. 7 boxes of china, glass ware, Spode, Royal Worcester etc. £25-35 
325. Collection of 4 hat boxes with 15 hats, hand bags, gloves etc. £20-30 
326. @3 shabby chic lanterns. £15-25 



327. Buddha. £15-25 
328. Celcus 18" flat screen TV with remote. £20-25 
329. Cast gamekeepers sign. £20-25 
330. Victorian cast iron dressing mirror. £60-80 
331. Pair of table lamps. £15-25 
332. Oak brass bound barrel stick stand. £50-80 
333. Pair of wooden cat bookends. £10-15 
334. Boxed Blyss 300ml dehumidifier. £15-25 
335. Petrol pump ornament. £10-20 
336. Mickey Mouse novelty telephone. £10-15 
337. Toilet roll and toilet brush holders. £26-28 
338. Wine cooler with manual. £25-30 
339. Binoculars, Polaroll & music game £15-25 
340. Fresh farm eggs bucket. £25-28 
341. LG 20" flat screen TV with remote, freeview box with remote and arial. £25-35 
342. Sony 20" flat screen TV no remote. £15-25 
343. Cased theodolite. £40-45 
344. @Pair of small shabby chic lanterns. £15-20 
345. Vintage leather doctors bag. £15-20 
346. A. Pietto accordion. £35-38 
347. HP laptop with charger, HP spectrum sleeve. £40-60 
348. Boxed Hilger & Watts Ltd theodolite. £40-45 
349. Italian coffee machine. £20-25 
350. @Shabby chic table lamp base. £15-25 
351. Cast Pratts motor oil sign, Shell oil sign. £20-25 
352. Quantity of collectables inc brass ware, pictures etc. £10-20 
353. Collection of shabby chic items. £15-25 
354. 4 boxes of book lights. £20-25 
355. 11 boxes of household wares inc Shelley, Cath Kidston, glass ware, table lamp etc. £25-30 
356. Collection of wicker baskets. £15-25 
357. Collection of pictures inc still life. £15-20 
358. Tassimo Bosch coffee mahcine, box of paper cups. £20-30 
359. Collection of Russell Flint prints etc. £15-25 
360. @4 boxes of shabby chic items (some as seen) £20-30 
361. Collection of wildlife and nature prints etc. £20-25 
362. Boxed Ambiano mini oven. £20-25 
363. Two N.Yorks oils, RHB print & 4 assorted prints £15-25 
364. @Collection of shabby chic items (some as seen) £15-25 
365. 2 boxes of brass and plated ware, furniture fittings. £25-30 
366. Box of Time life books. £15-25 
367. Collection of pictures, prints and mirrors. £15-20 
368. 2 boxes of ex shop stock makeup. £20-25 
369. 3 still life prints, artificial buxus ball. £10-15 
370. 2 boxes of clock parts. £15-25 
371. 6 boxes of DVDs. £20-30 
372. 4 boxes of pottery, glass ware, books etc. £15-25 
373. Large collection of household wares inc CDs, books etc. £20-30 
374. Collection of Beano comics, music books, music stand etc. £15-25 



375. 2 coal scuttles, companion set. £10-20 
376. Box of 4 mixed plants. £10-12 
377. Framed still life oil by Lillian Blackie, box inc pair of table lamps, 2 blue glass decanters etc. 
£15-20 
378. 7 luminous letters (JEEP & ZOO) £20-25 
379. Audi Q5 rubber front & rear floor mats (new) £25-30 
380. Large shabby chic Buddha head. £40-50 
381. Box of mixed plants. £10-12 
382. Large shabby chic Buddha head. £40-50 
383. Box of mixed plants. £10-12 
384. Quantity inc DVDs, CDs, wicker log basket, Sky HD boxes etc. £20-25 
385. Collection of cutlery etc. £15-25 
386. Quantity of pine planks. £20-25 
387. Large quantity of work shop spares and lab glasses etc. £30-35 
388. Collection of housheold wares inc coffee set, enamel wares, brass ware etc. £20-30 
389. 2 boxes of terracotta plant pots. £15-25 
390. Signed Jeremy King limited edition print. £20-30 
391. Batman joker picture. £18-20 
392. Large pine framed New York Times Titanic newspaper print. £15-25 
393. Window framed style mirror. £15-25 
394. Gilt framed bevel edged mirror. £20-25 
395. Signed John R Morris limited editon print. £15-25 
396. Gilt framed oil on canvas (af) £30-40 
397. Pair of oriental pearl inlaid wall plaques. £15-25 
 
 End of smalls 10 minute break 
 
398. Red throw 7' x 6' £15-20 
399. Persian runner 6'2" X 3' £20-30 
400. Portrait of bay hunter by J W Warner. £15-20 
401. Beige rug 7'8" X 5'4". £20-30 
402. Pine bookcase. £80-100 
403. Persian rug 6'2" X 3'2". £30-50 
404. 19th century mahogany linen press. £120-150 
405. Pine wine rack. £50-70 
406. Persian rug 6'2" X 3'9". £30-50 
407. Kilim runner 61 x 189. £25-28 
408. @Shabby chic chalkboard. £20-30 
409. Gilt framed mirror. £30-50 
410. @Shabby chic 3 drawer side table. £50-70 
411. @Shabby chic sideboard. £50-70 
412. @Shabby chic ladys writing desk. £80-100 
413. @Shabby chic coat hooks. £15-20 
414. @Shabby chic console table. £40-60 
415. @2 Shabby chic lanterns. £15-20 
416. Red glass table lamp. £10-15 
417. @Shabby chic coat hooks. £15-20 
418. @Shabby chic dressing table mirror. £25-30 



419. @Silver gilt single drawer side table. £50-70 
420. @4 graduated baskets. £15-20 
421. @Decoratvie trunk. £25-30 
422. Silver gilt mirror. £25-30 
423. @Shabby chic TV stand. £50-70 
424. Lego superheroes canvas art print. £12-15 
425. @Cello wine rack. £30-40 
426. @Shabby chic plate rack. £30-40 
427. @Shabby chic corner TV stand. £50-70 
428. @Chandelier. £30-50 
429. @Shabby chic wall mirror. £25-30 
430. @Pair of lanterns. £30-40 
431. Decorative table lamp. £20-30 
432. @Mirrored 2 drawer side table. £50-70 
433. @Shabby chic dining table. £80-100 
434. Pair of silver gilt bedside chests. £60-80 
435. @Shabby chic blanket box. £30-40 
436. @Pair of shabby chic candle lanterns. £40-60 
437. @Shabby chic 6 drawer coffee table. £60-80 
438. @Shabby chic 2 drawer console table. £30-50 
439. Suzni Kilim runner 66 x 253. £38-40 
440. Pair of decoratvie table lamps. £20-30 
441. Good quality wool runner 82 x 316. £60-62 
442. @Shabby chic 8 drawer dining table. £80-120 
443. Lamp table. £25-30 
444. Torchere. £30-40 
445. @Shabby chic ceiling light. £20-30 
446. @Shabby chic display cabinet. £80-100 
447. @Cello wine rack. £30-50 
448. @Mirrored 2 drawer side table. £60-80 
449. Wooden cylindrical CD cupboard. £30-40 
450. @Shabby chic plate rack. £30-40 
451. @Shabby chic sideboard. £50-70 
452. @Large shabby chic lantern. £30-40 
453. @Pair of metal umbrella stands. £20-30 
454. @Mirrored sideboard. £80-100 
455. Victory storage canister, 4 scent bottles. £20-30 
456. @Shabby chic noticeboard. £20-30 
457. @2 shabby chic lanterns. £25-30 
458. @Shabby chic corner cupboard. £50-70 
459. Bokhara carpet 2.3 x 1.6m £70-75 
460. Gilt framed hall mirror. £50-70 
461. Victorian mahogany bow front chest. £60-90 
462. Wooden bevel edged mirror. £25-30 
463. Gilt framed etching of Leopold. £15-20 
464. Antique Chinese jardiniere stand. £15-20 
465. Georgian mule chest. £80-100 
466. Art deco mirror. £20-30 



467. Pair of gilt framed still life oils signed Thomas Webster. £80-100 
468. Pair of Ercol armchairs (upholstery af) £100-110 
469. 1960s teak plan chest. £100-150 
470. Bamboo plant stand. £15-20 
471. Umbrella stand. £30-35 
472. Late Vic. mahogany wall cabinet. £30-50 
473. Early Victorian mahogany bow front chest. £150-200 
474. Victorian walnut desk. £100-150 
475. Victorian walnut table. £60-90 
476. 4 Victorian mahogany dining chairs. £50-70 
477. Decorative blanket chest. £80-100 
478. 6' Chinese circular rug. £20-30 
479. Victorian mahogany 3 drawer bow front chest. £80-100 
480. French marble top serpentine chest. £100-150 
481. Victorian mahogany tripod table. £50-70 
482. Good quality gilt framed mirror. £30-50 
483. 2 Persian rugs. £25-30 
484. Mahogany 5 door sideboard. £80-120 
485. Gilt upholstered ladys chair. £30-35 
486. Gilt ceiling light. £25-30 
487. Victorian mahogany upholstered scrolled day bed. £80-120 
488. Small 17th century oak table. £50-80 
489. Victorian walnut bedside cabinet. £40-50 
490. Keshan carpet 2.3 x 1.6m. £70-75 
491. 4 mahogany inlaid Queen Anne style dining chairs. £40-60 
492. Chrome ceiling light. £20-30 
493. Carved Indian window table. £30-40 
494. Cryercraft oak table and 4 chairs. £120-150 
495. Eastern brass top table. £30-40 
496. Glass ceiling light. £15-20 
497. Oak barley twist drop leaf table. £25-35 
498. Victorian mahogany hall chair. £40-60 
499. Oak framed black and white etching. £25-30 
500. George III mahogany armchair. £30-50 
501. Victorian mahogany Scotch chest. £200-220 
502. Victorian mahogany inlaid fold over tea table. £40-60 
503. @Large decorative ceiling light. £80-100 
504. @Large decorative ceiling light. £80-100 
505. Mahogany 2 drawer side table. £40-60 
506. Original cast iron pub table. £50-55 
507. Nest of 3 cuboid tables  £15-25 
508. Victorian dressing stool. £40-50 
509. 19th century Chinese dragon stand. £100-150 
510. Vintage trunk. £30-40 
511. Ercol 2 piece suite. £150-160 
512. Gilt framed oil on canvas signed Greaves 1883 (af) £50-70 
513. Good quality gilt mirror. £80-100 
514. Victorian wheel back country chair. £30-40 



515. Victorian mahogany occasional table. £30-40 
516. Pair of Edwardian impressionsit wooden landscapes. £30-40 
517. Pair of 18th century elm hall chairs. £50-70 
518. Oak drop leaf table. £40-60 
519. Victorian luggage stand. £50-70 
520. Gilt framed mirror. £30-50 
521. Victorian mahogany sideboard. £40-60 
522. Gilt framed mirror. £30-40 
523. 3 fold decoupage dressing screen. £40-60 
524. Victorian rocking chair. £50-80 
525. Pair of changing room stands. £40-60 
526. Pair of changing room stands. £40-60 
527. 3 piece black cord suite. £50-70 
528. Pair of gold upholstered Duresta 2 seater settees. £150-200 
529. Green leather 3 piece button back Chesterfield suite (af) £80-100 
530. Victorian upholstered ladys chair (af) £40-60 
531. Victorian upholstered wing back armchair (af) £30-50 
532. Pair of cream leather reclining chairs with foot stools. £80-100 
533. Brown leather 3 seater reclining settee. £50-70 
534. Beige upholstered 3 piece suite. £50-60 
535. 4 stacking chairs, barcelona style chair. £20-30 
536. Brown upholstered reclining armchair. £20-30 
537. Floral electric reclining chair a/f £10-20 
538. Beige upholstered 3 piece suite, cream upholstered box foot stool. £60-80 
539. Swivel bar stool, upholstered bedroom stool, teak dining chair, upholstered button back 
bedroom chair. £30-50 
540. 4 teak dining chairs, one other. £20-30 
541. 5 office chairs. £15-20 
542. 3 black and chrome bar stools. £20-30 
543. Pine kitchen chair, 2 bar stools. £30-50 
544. Wicker chair. £15-20 
545. Teak garden chair. £20-30 
546. Pair of oak hall rocking chairs. £40-60 
547. 2 Victorian balloon back chairs & one other. £25-35 
548. Pair of bergere dining chairs. £15-20 
549. Ford Fiesta Style Climate D. LS56 FVH. 1400CC Diesel. 130,000 miles. Mot 9th June 2018. (all 
motor vehicles are sold as seen). £600-800 
550. Cast garden table, 2 chairs (af) £20-30 
551. Metal garden gate. £15-20 
552. 4 trestle stands. £30-50 
553. Citroen C1 vibe, YX55XJM, petrol 86000 miles MOT until 17/10/2017. All motor vehicles sold as 
seen. £600-800 
554. Assortment of golf clubs, trolleys and bags etc. £20-30 
555. Walnut double bed frame 4'6" wide £20-30 
556. King size divan bed 5' wide £30-50 
557. Metal single day bed 3' wide £30-50 
558. Bosch strimmer, lawnmower, garden tools, garage tools etc. £30-40 
559. Tempur double mattress and bed frame 4'6" wide £40-60 



560. Sweepmaster. £20-30 
561. Roof racks. £10-15 
562. Victorian wrought iron single bed frame 3' wide £30-50 
563. 7 Victorian mahogany dining chairs. £20-30 
564. Angel water dispenser, airmate compressor, bucket inc mirrors, hedge trimmer, tools etc (all af) 
£20-30 
565. Double divan bed 4'6" wide £30-50 
566. Step ladders, folding table. £10-15 
567. Myers single divan bed 3' wide £30-50 
568. Reebok running machine. £30-50 
569. 2 single grey upholstered head boards 3' wide, king size divan bed and bergere frame 5' wide 
£80-100 
570. 6 oak rush seated ladder back chairs. £50-60 
571. No lot 
572. Single divan bed 3' wide £30-40 
573. Golf bag, trolley and clubs. £15-20 
574. Step ladders, folding chair, seed spreader, Bosch lawnmower. £30-40 
575. Quantity of aluminium sheeting. £15-20 
576. Qualcast electric lawnmower, Morphy Richards hoover. £25-30 
577. Quantity inc tools, lawnmower, sprayer etc. £30-40 
578. Vintage kitchen cabinet. £15-20 
579. TV stand, nest of 2 tables, foot stool etc. £25-30 
580. Vintage kitchen cabinet. £40-50 
581. 2 standard lamps and a stool. £15-20 
582. Marble top sideboard. £40-60 
583. Beech sideboard, 2 bookcases. £30-50 
584. Delta exercise bike. £10-15 
585. Marcy exercise bike. £10-15 
586. Sabo petrol lawnmower. £40-60 
587. Pine corner cupboard. £40-60 
588. Pine 2 over 3 chest, bedside cabinet, 3 CD racks. £30-40 
589. Victorian mahogany inlaid sideboard. £30-40 
590. 2 wooden side tables. £30-50 
591. Victorian mahogany sideboard. £30-40 
592. Victorian mahogany dressing chest. £30-40 
593. Loughborough furniture 3 piece suite. £30-50 
594. 2 storage bins. £20-30 
595. Gilt framed mirror (af) £20-30 
596. Oak double wardrobe, dressing table, letter box, angle poise lamp. £30-40 
597. Mahogany occasional table. £20-25 
598. Oak corner cupboard. £15-20 
599. Silver gilt TV stand. £40-60 
601. Quantity of Tapley furniture. £40-60 
602. Oak barley twist trolley, glass table lamp, smokers stand. £25-30 
603. Carved oak sideboard. £40-60 
604. Oak corner display cabinet. £40-60 
605. Tool chest with brass handles. £40-45 
606. Kitchen table, shabby chic 2 drawer chest, bedroom chair. £40-50 



607. Wolf air tool kit and compressor. £40-60 
608. Shabby chic sideboard. £80-100 
609. Dressing table, stools, folding table etc. £20-30 
610. Pine plate rack, 2 garden stools etc. £15-20 
611. Pine framed mirror. £15-20 
612. Oak leather top desk, coffee table. £30-40 
613. Oak draw leaf table, 2 chairs, trolley, 2 door wardrobe. £30-40 
614. Singer treadle sewing machine. £20-25 
615. 'In-synch-erator' waste crusher and dehumidifier. £20-30 
616. Hostess trolley. £15-20 
617. Vintage display cabinet. £20-30 
618. Victorian mahogany sideboard. £30-50 
619. Victorian oak pedestal desk. £60-80 
620. Vintage pine trunk, card table, folding table (af) £20-30 
621. Ercol drop leaf table & 4 chairs. £30-40 
622. Gilt framed mirror. £15-20 
623. 2 Pedestal tables, linen basket, coffee table. £15-20 
624. Limed oak dining table, 6 chairs. £30-40 
625. Mahogany coffee table. £20-40 
626. Pair of bedside cabinets. £30-50 
627. Pair of gilt framed wall mirrors. £30-40 
628. 3 wall art, console table. £30-40 
629. Angle poise reading lamp. £30-35 
630. 2 metal trunks £40-45 
631. Oak tallboy, piano stool, trolley, table & leather travel case £15-20 
632. 2 bedside cabinets, 2 stools dressing mirror, umbrellas & rug. £30-40 
633. 2 gilt mirrors, drop leaf table, vintage chair, etc. £30-40 
634. Buddha. £25-30 
635. 2 shabby chic lamp tables, mirror (af) £20-30 
636. Oak display cabinet on bureau, oak sideboard. £40-60 
637. Satinwood dressing chest, oak bookcase (af) £20-30 
638. Kitchen table, 4 chairs, shoe rack, wine table etc. £30-40 
639. Pine double bed frame 4'6" wide £30-40 
640. Chest freezer. £30-40 
641. Quantity of magazine racks, coffee table, dressing table mirror, linen box, trays etc. £30-50 
642. Gordon Russell teak extending dining table with 6 matching chairs. £30-50 
643. Mexican pine coffee table. £30-40 
644. 6 assorted canvases. £20-30 
645. Mexican stone fire pit. £20-30 
646. Telefunken radio in working order. £20-30 
647. Gordon Russell 1960s teak sideboard. £50-70 
648. Garden chipper and shredder, walking sticks, umbrellas, artifical grass mat etc. £30-40 
649. Bistro table & 2 chairs £30-40 
650. 3 bedside cabinets, mahogany sofa table, TV stand. £30-35 
651. Bookcase, music cabinet, 2 wine tables. £30-50 
652. Painted dressing table, single door wardrobe. £30-40 
653. 2 good quality oak coffee tables, wheelbarrow planter. £40-60 
654. Edwardian oak dressing table, wardrobe. £80-120 



655. Oak framed overmantle mirror. £30-40 
656. @2 lanterns. £15-20 
657. Oak bureau. £30-50 
658. Edwardian oak sideboard. £30-50 
659. Vintage trunk. £25-30 
660. 1960s 2 door wardrobe, matching compactum. £40-60 
661. Oak chest (worm), pine bar stool, dressing table. £20-30 
662. Buddha. £20-30 
663. Mahogany conosle table. £30-50 
664. 2 fans. £10-15 
665. Angle poise reading lamp. £30-40 
666. 4 drawer Bisley filing cabinet, gas mask, war books and mirror. £20-30 
667. Pair of garden chairs. £15-20 
668. Pine coffee table. £30-50 
669. Oak side by side. £30-40 
670. Bretby jardiniere. £20-30 
671. 5 mahogany dining chairs. £20-30 
672. Rat cage, hamster cages etc. £30-40 
673. Hotpoint reverse action condenser dryer. £30-40 
674. LG sensor 8kg dryer. £30-50 
675. LG direct drive 8kg washing machine. £30-50 
676. Victorian oak corner cabinet, mahogany coffee table, pine chest, Ewbank vintage sweeper etc. 
£40-60 
677. Trolley, coffee table, dressing table, pictures, mirrors etc. £30-50 
678. Mahogany dining table, 5 assorted chairs, stool, carved plaque, planter etc. £30-50 
679. John Deere tractor and sledge. £15-20 
680. Chest freezer. £20-30 
681. 4 good quality mirrors. £70-90 
682. Shoe cupboard, electric fire, 4 piece cream bedroom suite. £60-80 
683. Mexican stone fire pit. £15-20 
684. Pair of 2 door stag wardrobes. £40-60 
685. Mahogany 2 door wardrobe. £40-50 
686. Assorted framed pictures. £30-50 
687. Victorian mahogany sideboard. £60-80 
688. @Lampshade. £20-30 
689. Cream double wardrobe. £40-60 
690. Cream dressing table stool and headboard. £60-90 
691. Pair of cream bedside cabinets. £60-90 
692. Edwardian mirror door wardrobe. £40-60 
693. Avalon teak wardrobe, 2 teak double wardrobes. £40-60 
694. Modular 70 vario weights and stand, rug. £20-30 
695. Mexican stone fire pit. £20-30 
696. Vacuum. £15-20 
697. Sakura Steel fireplace. £20-30 
698. Tripod contemporary lamp. £25-30 
699. Beech hat stand, oak bureau. £65-70 
700. Mahogany occasional table, pine coffee table. £40-50 
701. Pine coffee table, pine bookcase. £40-60 



702. Perform chopsaw. £25-30 
703. LG fridge freezer. £30-40 
704. Amica undercounter fridge. £20-30 
705. Ariston washing machine. £30-40 
706. @Quantity of wall clocks (af) £30-50 
707. 2 framed Ferrari prints. £20-30 
708. Pine 3 height chest. £30-50 
709. Xmas tree stand. £15-20 
710. Pine saddle stand, Victorian cast based pub table. £60-80 
711. Mahogany 2 door cabinet. £20-25 
712. TV stand, retro coffee table. £20-25 
713. Assorted canvases. £15-20 
714. Painted pine kitchen table, 4 chairs. £50-80 
715. Victorian mahogany music cabinet. £40-60 
716. Mexican stone fire pit. £20-30 
717. Victorian mahogany sideboard. £50-70 
718. Oak jewellery cabinet. £15-20 
719. Victorian mahogany drop leaf table. £30-50 
720. Victorian marble top wash stand, stool & case. £40-60 
721. Pair of NEXT mirrored 6 drawer chests. £120-150 
722. Victorian mahogany bureau, oak drop leaf table, mahogany Sutherland table. £50-70 
723. Painted chest, bedside, oak trolley etc. £20-25 
724. Beech TV stand. £15-20 
725. Oak framed futon. £40-60 
726. Victorian mahogany chest. £15-20 
727. Marble topped sideboard. £80-100 
728. Shabby chic painted blanket box. £30-40 
729. Pair of shabby chic 3 height bedside chests. £20-30 
730. 4 oak ladder back chairs. £20-30 
731. Walnut demi lune side table. £20-30 
732. Victorian pine wash stand (af) £30-50 
733. Cast based occasional table. £30-40 
734. Carved 3 fold dressing screen. £40-60 
735. Yamaha P-70S keyboard. £60-70 
736. Painted overmantle mirror. £40-60 
737. Rooftop car box (key in office). £20-30 
738. Oak kitchen table. £15-20 
739. Victorian mahogany 2 door bookcase. £30-40 
740. Edwardian inlaid dressing chest. £50-80 
741. Awning. £15-20 
742. Oak fire surround. £30-40 
743. Quantity of assorted tools, radiator, etc. £20-30 
744. Dog cage. £15-20 
745. Metal hat stand. £25-30 
746. Metal garden seat. £50-70 
747. Metal garden seat. £50-70 
748. Metal garden seat. £50-70 
749. Vintage kitchen cabinet. £40-50 



750. Walnut display cabinet. £40-60 
751. Edwardian mahogany chest. £40-50 
752. 6 leather high back dining chairs. £50-70 
753. Victorian mahogany barley twist table. £40-50 
754. Pine corner cabinet. £20-30 
755. Eastern coffee table. £40-50 
756. Double bed frame and headboard 4'6" wide £15-20 
757. 2 leather car seats from Mercedes 200 and back seats £200-220 
758. Oak tripod table, painted corner stand. £40-60 
759. Garden bird bath. £40-50 
760. 4 assorted garden ornaments. £40-60 
761. Composite garden wheel. £28-32 
762. No lot 
763. Painted king size bed frame and mattress 5' wide £40-60 
764. Pair of cast planters. £80-100 
765. Snooker table cues and balls. £20-30 
766. Apollo mountain bike. £20-40 
767. Dawes bike. £30-50 
768. @Beech king size bed frame 5' wide A/F £40-60 
769. Good quality fire surround. £40-60 
770. Chimney pot (af) £15-20 
771. Pine pew. £40-60 
772. Kango drill. £20-30 
773. Blanket box. £40-60 
774. Platinum cross trainer. £40-50 
775. @King size bed frame 5' wide £30-50 
776. Victorian upholstered ladys chair. £40-50 
777. Victorian upholstered ladys chair. £30-50 
778. Victorian ladys chair. £30-50 
779. Metal agrden arbour. £40-60 
780. Assorted planters, cast herb signs etc. £30-40 
781. Galvanized trailer. £60-70 
782. Robocolour pro 400, lamps etc. £50-70 
783. Pine circular tripod kitchen table. £50-70 
784. Bedside cabinet. £15-20 
785. Suede effect cream upholstered corner lounge suite. £120-150 
786. Two pairs of professional multi purpose ladders. £30-50 
787. Victorian mahogany tilt top table (af) £30-50 
788. Paint pod roller system. £15-20 
789. Mahogany tripod table. £20-25 
790. Kitchen rocking chair. £15-20 
791. Shaker style rocking chair & 1 chair kit £15-20 
792. 4 Victorian mahogany tapestry upholstered dining chairs. £50-70 
793. Retro 1960s sideboard. £30-40 
794. Bevan Funnell good quality oak corner display cabinet. £50-70 
795. Good quality eastern style coffee table. £30-50 
796. Mahogany kidney shaped side table, mahogany corner cabinet. £30-40 
797. Mid UK suitcase. £15-20 



798. Childs antique chair and table lamp. £20-25 
799. @Silver gilt framed mirror. £50-70 
800. Sackwheels and trolley. £15-20 
801. 2 Buddha canvases, 2 wall shelves. £25-30 
802. 2 bedside cabinets, sewing box. £30-50 
803. Assorted pictures and mirrors, ceiling light & 2 rackets £30-50 
804. Radiator, travel bags, pictures and mirror. £15-20 
805. Table, 2 chairs, corner cupboard, mahogany bookcase. £30-50 
806. Overmantle mirror. £30-50 
 

End of sale 


